TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT
From To (By e-mail).
All the Zonal Officers in Tamil Nadu,
All the Regional Transport Officers in
Tamil Nadu,
All the Motor Vehicles Inspector of
Unit Offices,
(Communication of Type Approval Certificate No. 526120234

e of bodT5
As er codificationMonth and ear of manufacture6 linderleCSinlindersNo. of7
er codificationASChassis number
As applicableEnoine number or
nri,b"r. in the case of b
motor
attery
o erated vehicle
9
Petrol + CNG with-h o me asoline tank
Fuel used
O.ZS fW @ 5750rPm
H.P.11.
198.6 ccCubic ca acl
S IGN B3 CKILTU RAMakers classification13.
1950 mmWheel baset4. D+34 in allactSeatin ca15.
licableAsaColour16.
484 K SULW unladen wei htt7.
G.V.W. (Gross ve weight)
laden
by the
RLW (Registered
weight) as
manufacturer
hicle
or
certified
18.
19.
4.00-10 6PRFront axlea
4.00-10 6PRRear axleb
20
184 K S.fawFront Axlea
620 K SrawRear Axleb
2t.
2810 mmOverall len tha
Rear over hanb
1390 mmOverall widthc
1858 mmhtOverall heid
220 mm
e
Speed governor (Speed Limiting
Function
Min. Gro und Clearance
22.
56 km hdeeSrP em mu23.
2.
r,
AutoAtulM/s
iha
ist.BavlatalVi
Maker's name
8
10.
t2.
CBU
CBU
+ P
804 Kgs.
SetMaxi
3